
箕面市牧落二丁目６８１番２
座標求積図

Ｓ＝１：１００

座 標 求 積 表

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

681-2（後退後）

5-10 -130650.535 -48617.554 697029.871698
5-11 -130665.616 -48619.108 755589.557428

SB2 -130666.076 -48612.732 -577324.805232
5-2 -130653.740 -48610.893 -719295.383721

5-1 -130651.279 -48611.303 -155799.226115
倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

200.014058

100.0070290
100.00

30.25

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

681-2（後退部分）

5-11 -130665.616 -48619.108 44972.674900
5-12 -130667.001 -48619.250 89459.420000

S4 -130667.456 -48612.937 -44966.966725
SB2 -130666.076 -48612.732 -89447.426880

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

17.701295
8.8506475

8.85
2.67

合　計 108.8576765
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